Compact LED floodlight providing impressive

outdoor and indoor wall light effects

* High performance LEDs providing good spacing for impressive
light effects

* Choice of four stunning light effects
* All integral in a compact body

* Compact, minimalist cubic body easily integrates with indoor and
outdoor facades

Applications

* Building surrounds

e Facades

Lamp Information

* Life time 50,000 Hours @L70 Ta 25°C
* Upto 11.8W
* CRI: 80

Light Distributions

2 wide beams 4 narrow beams

1 wide and 1 narrow 2 narrow beams
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Ordering Guide

Supplied complete with LEDs

Light Distribution Description
2 WIDE BEAMS AXYL 6.6W 2WD WHITE 4200K

1 WIDE AND
1 NARROW BEAM AXYL 6.6W TNW/1WD WHITE 4200K

2 NARROW BEAMS AXYL 6.6W 2NW WHITE 4200K
4 NARROW BEAMS AXYL 11.8W 4NW WHITE 4200K

Accessory
AXYL METAL FIX PLATE

WD - wide beam, NW - narrow beam

Wt (kg)
1.1
1.1

1.1
1.1

0.2

SAP Code
96262120
96262121

96262122
96262123

96262923

Materials/Finish

Body: die-cast aluminium EN AB 47100 painted sanded
dark grey

Front glass: tempered glass, 4mm thick
Fixing plate: polycarbonate

Gasket: Silicon

Screws: stainless steel

Installation/Mounting

Suitable for surface mounting on interior and exterior
walls. Secure the Polycarbonate fixing plate to the facade
with 2 screws. Connect the mains supply to the connector.
Finally complete Axyl with the aluminium body part via

4 grub screws. Possibility of through wiring installation.
Possibility to fix on an accessory to provide wire side entry

(96262923).

Specification

To specify state:

Compact cubic floodlight range for impressive light
effects on walls with 1 white colour temperature and
choice of 4 light effect versions.

As Thorn Axyl.
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